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24-2N-24-0000-0014-0020

9900 NO AG ACREAGE
08

8001.00

N OF QUAIL RD, CALLAHAN
05/19/2023 MLU

05/19/2023 MLU 47.90 383,200 0 0 383,200

STANDARD
6

0
0

383,200
383,200
128,180
255,020

0
255,020
383,200

0

287,400

0570/0433 5/18/1989 PR U V 09 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRANE ROSETTA P/R
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0

1 009900 C AC NON-AG 0 OR 0.00 0.00 47.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 383,200


